
AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied

with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of June,

2021 which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for Titus

County combined funds on this date is 525,527,778.55

Submitted by

Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, Ju 14,202L

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS
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TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #1

TITUS COUNry COMMISSIONER PR #3

TITUS COUNry JUDGE

TITUS NTY COMMISSIONER PR #2

TITUS COU COMMISSIONER PR #4
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TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

DATE APPROVED: June 14. 2021



DAaE 06 /14/2027 oA.O7 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPAS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JI]NE

BEGINNING
C]ASH BAITANCE

TO .'UNE GEI]103 PAGE 1

ACCOVNT NAME
CASH CASH

RECEIPAS DISBURSEUENTS
ENDING

CASH BAI,AIICE

2 021 010 GENERAIJ COUIiITY FUND
JURY iTP*1 C-O-H
JURY ,IP}2 C-O-H
co cLERx c-o-H
iIURY C1O. CITERX
irPsl c-o-H
TAX A/C CASH ON H'IND
PETTY CSSH iIP{ 1
PETIY CASH. C! CI,ERI(
JP*1
C-AS{ IN BANX
CIB-CDS
ttv pRoB accr
INYESTIi|ENI

FUND 19TAIJ9

,00
.00

1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
800.00

.00

.00

.00
9,4tlo t221.14

.00

.00

.oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
319, 925. ?1

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
t?2,551.55-

,oo
.00
.00

.00

.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
s00.00

.00

.00

.00
9,547,595.79

.00

.00

.00
9,444,521.14 3L9,926.11 112,951.66-

,oo

9,591,496.19

4.65 13, 755 . 66
2021 014 inSTrCE CIURTIIOUSB SBCURTT!

CASH IN B,AII(
FUiID 1IOAALS

2021 0T6 SECURIry EEES FUND
CASII IN BT!'K

PUlfD totAl,s

2 021 017 i'I,'RY FUND
CISH ON ITAND i'T'RY
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOIALS

2O2I OT8 I,AI{ I,IBRARY FUND
CASH IN BANK

F('!'D TOTAITS

2021 019 SPECIAI, PROiIEqT ROAD & BRIDGE
CASH IN BANK

FI'ND TOTALS

2021 O2O !,OAD & BRIDGE PUND
CASH IN BANT
CIB-CD

Pt ND 1\C?A1,9

2021 O22 ROAD & BRIDOE #2 FUND
CAST' IN BANK

FUND fofAt S

.00

.00
.00

2,750.24-
2.750.24-

5,000.00
18 s. 104 . ??

13, ?4',r . 01 a.6s 13,755.66

,or1 .29 659 .49 . o0 5t756.14
5,O91 .29

5,000.00
855.01

192,a55.01

. o0

.00 5,?56.r4

.00 190, 10n . ?,

10,902.5310. 452 . 53
10,452.53 10, 602 .53

.00

.00 .00

,00
.00

.00

.00
,00
.00

. o0

.00

2021 021 ROAD & ARIDGE #1 TI'ND
CASH IN B'INK

FUND AOTA'JS
4 95, 644 . A3
495,644.83

o0

395,46',t .t9

00

00 8r431 ,70-

.00

441 ,20 t .\3
.o0

00

4,431.10-

4,425,81-

441 ,207 .13

3 86, 541 . 12
795,461 .!9 8,825.a7-

9,392.52-

3 46, 641 . 32

47O,502 ,73

.00

2021 023 ROAD A BRIDGE }3 EUND
CASH IN EANX

F(MD TCfTAI,S
419.995,25
4? 9, I95 .25

2021 024 ROAD & ARIDCa ll4 rUND
CASH IN BANX 654 ,97 9 .26

. o0 9 ,392 .52

9,843.55-

47O,5O2.11

645, 135 .70

659.49

350.00
350.00 .00



DA',rE 06/14/202\ OA..O7 COMBINED SI'ATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISEURSEMENTS FROM ,JUNE

BEGINNING
CASA BAIANCE

TO JUNE GEIJ1O3 PAGE 2

ACCOUNT NAIIIE
FUND TOTAI,S

2021 025 CIIAPTER l9t FY202O
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

202t 026 SAVNS GRANT
CASH IN EAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

202t 027 AAVA CAIIES qRAl{r
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND TOTALS

2O2I O3O COI'iITY & DISTRICI' CRT TECH
CASH III BANT

FUND TOTAI]S

2021 031 HAVA SACT'RITY FI'ND
PETTI CASH
CASH TN BANtr

FUND I'oTALS

2021 032 Crr GR.A.!fr
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND II TAIJS

2O2I O33 PRETRI'I! IlirlERVE'.|.tION FUND
CASH IN BANX

PUND IITALS

2021 035 AtIERICAN RESCITE PLAN GRAIII
CASH IT SANI(

FUND IITAI,S

2021 036 VITA! STATISTICS
CASH IN EANI(

FT'ND IITAI,S

2021 03? COUrrrI CrraR( ABCHM
CASH IN BAN'(

FI,'ND TOTAI,S

2021 O4O DISIIICI CI,ERI( TECH FUND
CASE IN BAN(

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

ENDING
CASH BA',ANCE

6{5,135.?0
RECEIPTS

.00654,919 .26

00

9,443.56-

.00 o0 .00
.o0

1,997 .21-

.00

,00

.00 00

I 99L.27 -
7,9 L.21-

.00
!,997.27-

ls{.33
16,354.33

10,190.st

.00

16,354.33

.00

16, 354 .33

35,777 .92
2021 028 .'US?ICE COURT TECHNOIOGY

CASTI III EAN(
FUND TOTAIS

35,742 .29
35,742 ,29 35.53

2021 029 JUSTTCE COURA AECSNOIJOGY-iIP2
CASH IN BANI(

FI'ND TOTAI,S

00 35,111 .92

190.590o ,00
10,190.59

16,101.56

,00

99. 19

.00

.00 16,200.75
16,101.56 99, 19 16,200.?5

.00
2\,929 .OA

,00
.00

o0
00

.00
2L,929.04

21,929 .08

23,306.10-

.00

.00

.00 21,929.08

.00 23,306.10-
23,306.10-

21,939.1,r

. oo 00 23, 306. 10-

2tta39.a4

2021 O]4 PRE-TRIAI,-CLAAS C TISD. FUIID
CASII IN BANX

FUND TOTA',S

21. 53 t. 34

t, 145.00

. o0 0o 21,539,34

0o 4r165.OO
a, 145. o0 {,145.00

3,180,652.00

.00

. o0 3,140,552.00

.oo

00
.00

t2,959 .29

3,180,652.00

351.00

3,180,652.00

13,310.28

.oo

.00
\2,959.2A

344.01

t51 .00

4, t90 .00

.00

. oo

13.310.2a

1?8,734.01
4.390.00 .00

. oo

17S, ?34 .01

12,266,O0

.q0

10,190.59

1?4,34,1 .01

12,266.00



DATE 05/ 1412021 08: O? COMBINED STATEMENA OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEI,TENTS FROM JUNE TO .'T'NE

CASH
RECElPl-S !IqPrJlrqE44rq

ENDING
CASH BAIANCE

.oo .00 t2,266.04

10,138.13 00

GEI]103 PAGE 3

ACCOUNT NAJ'E
FUXD TOTAIJS

2021 041 STATE !'EES FI'ND
CASiI IN BAN(

FUND TOTAITS

2021 042 HOMEIrAND SECURITY GR.ANT
cAsB IN tANr

FUND TOTA',S

2021 043 COUNTY CLERI( R&M EUND
CASH IN BANK

FI'ND TOTAI]S

2021 044 DISTRICT CI,ERX R&M FUND
CASIT IN BANK

rUND TOTAI,S

2021 04? DTSAiICT A?TORNEY FI'ND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOAAI,S

2021 048 COUNTY AI'IORNEY FUND
CASH IN BANI(

FI'ND TOTALS

2021 051 FIUILY AND P&(,|!ECtIIVE SERVICES
CASH IN BAN(

FUND IOTAIJS

2021 052 CORONA VIRUS RELIEF
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOI'NT
CASH IN BAIIK

FI'ND TOTALS

2021 055 DIST ATTY DRUG I'ORFEITURE FUND
CASII IN BANK
CIB-CDS

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 056 SIIERIFF FORFETTURE FUND
PEATY CASH

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

12,266.0O

87 t1Al.94 97 t920.O7
a1 ,147.94

.00

r0,138.13 .00 97,920.01

.00 00
00

t97 t181.57
4,861.41

2O2,369.22
202,369.22

28r. A2-
197 t181 .51

13,O92.24

2Al. 82-

00 .00 t3,o92.24
L3, O92 .29

2 05?.14
2, 057.18

13, 092.28

2, O51 .\A

.00 00

.00
,00 2, O57 .lA

499.53
3,499.53

f 499.53 .00
3.499.53

.00

00

2021 049 DISTRICT CIIK REC PRESERV FUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND T0TAI,6
L9,714 ,00
!9 ,7'14 . O0

2021 O5O VEHICI,E INVENTORY IAX ACCOI'NT
CASH IN BAN(

FIJND TOTAIJS
!10,446 .49
110,446 .49

.00 .00 f9 '114 . OO

0o

.00

00 19,714 .00

11O | 446 .4900
.00

,00

00

00

!10,446 .49

0o
00

611 ,670.45 00

.00

611 r 67O .46
611,67O.46 611 ,61O .46

22,363.220022,363.22
22,363.22 00 .00 22,353.22

2021 054 DISTRIC"T ATAORNET SEIZED AC T
CAS}i IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S
29,491 .22
29,491 .22

.00 29 a9l.22
00

00
oo

29,491.22

139,660.46
. o0

o0
o0

139,660.86
,00

13 9. 550 . 85

4.500.00

139,550.86

4,500.00

.oo

o0

.o0

00

,00



DArE 06/!4/2027 0A t1l COMEINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND D]6EUSSEMEIirTS FROM JUNE TO .'I'NE GEIJ1O3 PAGE 4

ACCOUNT NAIIE
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAIJS

2021 057 CAPITAI, MURDER FT'ND
CAAH IN BANK

FUND TO'TAIJS

2021 059 SHERIFF COMMISSARY FIJND
CASH IN BANX

EUND TOTAI]S

202L 060 2011 VEST GRANT
CASH IN BANT

F('ND TOTAIJS

2021 062 TrTUS COUNTY 2019 BOND I&S
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTALS

2021 063 2017 I&S
CAS}I IN BANK
cra-cD

PUND TOAALS

2021 064 2OOA ROW I&S/2011 SERIES
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FSND Tc)lrAIJS

2021 061 2001 rrooP BoND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTALS

2021 063 TrTUS COITNTY 2oO9 BOND r&S
CASH IN BII]IK
CIB.CD

Fi,ND IOTALS

2 021 069 2015 r&S
CASH IN BANK
CIB - CD

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 0?1 FEMA PREC. *1 2015-2016
CASH IN BANK

BEGINNING
CXSIi BAI,ANCE

15,199.?3

cASt
RECEI PTS

,00

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

.00

ENDTNG
CESH BAI,ANCE

15,199.?3
t9,699 .13 .00

.00

19,699 .73

84 000.00
84, OOO. 00

6,444.98

84, 000.00 .00

2021 058 STATE CRTTINAIJ AI]IEN ASST PROG
CASH IN BANK

FT'ND TOTAIJS
6,844.98
6,444.98

84, 000. o0

40,748.?3

.00

00

00

,00
00 6,444.98

564.64- 40i184.09
4A,148. t3

00

564_64- 40, 184 .09

.00
.00

00 ,00 o0
.00

.00
,00

.00

.00
00
00

.00

.00

- 00
.00

.00

.00

.00 .00

o0
00 .00

00

2021 065 TITUS COUNTY DEBT SERVICE FUND
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

rUND TOTAT,S

2,992,524.95

2,992,424.95

.00

2021 066 TITUS COUNTY 2012 'BN BOND I&S
2 012 B BOND I&S
CIB-CD

FUI\ID TOTALS

00
00

2,992,424.95
.00

.00 2,992,424.95

00
00

00 .00
.00

.00

.00 00

00
.00 - 00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00 .00 00

.00

.00
,00 ,00

.00
.00
.00

.oo .00 00

.o0 ,0o 00

.00

00

.00



D\TE 06/r4/202t OA tO? COMBINED SfATEMENT OF CASI RECEIPTS ATID DISBURSEMEMS 
'ROM 

JONE TO LIUNE GEI,].03 PAGE 5

_ 00

AEGTlrNING
CASH BAI.AXCE

.00

CASH
RECEIPTS DI SBURS EITIENTS

ENDINC
cAsl &arnNcE

CASH
ACCOUNa NAi4E

EUND TOTALS

202t o72 8Bt4A PRECI gr #2 2ot5-2016
CTSH IN EANI(

FT'ND TOTATS

202I. O?3 TITUS CPUIiTTY BEIJIJ TOI{ER FI'ND
CASI' TN BAN(

FUND TCTTANS

2021 o75 2004 RICHT OF itAI
C.ASII IN BANX
cIE-CD

PUND TPTAITS

2O2T O?5 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FI'ND
CASH IN BAN(
CASH IN BANX (TEX POO',)
CIE-CD

FUND ?OTALS

2021 0?? FEMA PREC. S3 2015-2016
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI]S

2021 076 FEMA PREC. *4 2015-2015
CASH IN EAN(

FUND IOTAITS

2021 O?9 PREC S3 CERTZ GR,AIIT
CASH IN A,AN(

FUND IO'IAITS

2021 oa3 COMi|ISSiARY STORa
CASII IN BANX

ET'IID IOTAI,S

2021 084 EI]ECIION FUND
C-ASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAIS

2021 OA5 MAINTENANCE BI,DG FUND
CESI IN BAN(

FT'ND TOTAI]S

00

.00 . oo .00

5 t 413 .61

00

5,8?3.6?
.00

.00 00

, o0
9,873 ,67 5,813 .67

3,550.369.a?
.00

.00 . oo
.00

3,650,369.A?
.oo

3,550,369.87 00 00 3,550.369.87

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00

.00

.00

. o0

,00

00

, o0 ,00 ,0o
oo .00

o0 . o0 .oo .oo
.00

.00 . oo

o0

00

o0

.00
.00

10,020,95

.00

.00

.00 00

10,020. 95
10,020.95

14 3, 920. l1

00

00

00 10, 020 . 95

2,55O.2t- 141,3?0.10
1113,920.3r.

ta9,022 .79

2,550.21-

3J16.69-

00 141,3?0.10

185 ,lo6.l0
ta9 ,022 .79 3,7 t6 .69- 185,105.10

2021

202t

086 INST'R,AIICE TUND
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK-IJI4R

rUND TOTAI,S

3/l4,753,24
,00
'01

246.14
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

344,999.38
.00
. 01

344,153.25 246.14 .00 344,999.39

O9O DISTRIST CLER( AGENCY FUND
CASH IN SPECIAI. ACCT
CASH IN OPER,AAING ACCT
CD-DISTRICT CITERK
CASH IN REGISTRY

FUND TOTAI,S

,00
.00
.00
.00

35,129.41
31. 13a.4?

426,24a .21
302,102. A8

, o0 894, 609.79

,00

35,129.47
31,13{.4?

526,243.27
302, 102 ,58
894,609.79

.00

.00

.00

.00
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